Brand and Model

™

Brand

Model

Summary

Product description (as in brochure)

Product Type
Integrated/Chimney/Island/Designer
Warranty period

International market

Stoves

90 Stoves Richmond
Chim

With Rail90 Stoves
Richmond Chim

With Rail90 Stoves
Richmond Chim

With Rail90 Stoves
Richmond Chim

With Rail

Features

No of fan speeds
Booster

Lights - halogen
Lights - traditional

Lights - LED (Qty - Round or Square)
Multispot or SingleLights - LED (Qty - Round
or Square)

Multispot or SingleLights - LED (Qty - Round
or Square)

Multispot or SingleLights - LED (Qty - Round
or Square)

Multispot or Single

Timer (delayed stop)

Slider control

Push button

Touch control

Decorative Rail

Illuminated electronic push button control
Grease Filter (Quantity & Type)
Carbon Filter Included

Carbon Filter Part No.

Duct Kit Part No. (1m hose)
Duct Kit Part No. (3m hose)

Hood
Chimney
1 Year

Extraction

Min extraction rate (m3/h)

Max extraction rate (m3/h)

Max recirculation rate (m3/h)

Extraction rate with boost (m3/h)

Motor rating (W)

Min noise level (dBA) (acoustic pressure)
Max noise level (dBA) (acoustic pressure)

3 + Booster
Yes

2 x Rectangular Multispot

8 mins

Yes
Yes
3 x Aluminium
N/A
N/A
N/A

262.5
547.9
479.8
642
240
49
67



Noise level with Boost (dBA) (acoustic
pressure)

Energy Efficiency

Annual Energy Consumption (kWh/an)
Energy Efficienct Class

Fluid Dynamic Efficiency

Fluid Dynamic Efficiency Class

Lighting Efficiency (lumieres)

Lighting Efficiency Class

Grease Filtering Efficiency

Grease Filtering Efficiency Class

Power Consumption in off mode (W)
Power Consumption in standby mode (W)

72

Installation

Position of ducting outlet

Ducting dia (mm)

Ducting Adapter 150/120mm Included
Fuse size (A)

Fitted 3 pin plug

Total Power Load (W)

72

20.1

31.3

81.6

0.27

Dimensions

Packed

Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)
Weight (kg)

Top
150
Yes

243

Product

Cut
Out/Housing

Height (excl chimney where fitted) (mm)
Fascia Height Only (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Weight (kg)

Min Chimney Height (incl hood) (mm)
Max Chimney Height (incl hood) (mm)
Chimney width (mm)

Chimney depth (mm)

Min height above hob (mm)

Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)

640
955
350
15.5

Product Supply
Information

Country of origin
Palette quantity
Layer quantity
No. Layers

315
70
900
500
12.7
678
1040
222
173
650

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Finishes & Volumes

Colour 1
SKU code

Champagne

444443561







