

Brand and Model	Brand	Stoves
		Stoves
	Model	
Summary		
	Product description (as in brochure)	90 Stoves Richmond Chim With Rail90 Stoves Richmond Chim With Rail90 Stoves Richmond Chim With Rail90 Stoves Richmond Chim With Rail
	Product Type	Hood
	Integrated/Chimney/Island/Designer	Chimney
	Warranty period	1 Year
	International market	
Features		
	No of fan speeds	3 + Booster
	Booster	Yes
	Lights - halogen	-
	Lights - traditional	-
	Lights - LED (Qty - Round or Square) Multispot or SingleLights - LED (Qty - Round	
	or Square) Multispot or SingleLights - LED (Qty - Round or Square) Multispot or SingleLights - LED (Qty - Round or Square)	2 x Rectangular Multispot
	Multispot or Single	O mino
	Timer (delayed stop)	8 mins
	Slider control	-
	Push button Touch control	-
	Decorative Rail	Yes
	Illuminated electronic push button control	Yes
	Grease Filter (Quantity & Type)	3 x Aluminium
	Carbon Filter Included	-
	Carbon Filter Part No.	N/A
	Duct Kit Part No. (1m hose)	N/A
	Duct Kit Part No. (3m hose)	N/A
Extraction	, ,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Min extraction rate (m3/h)	262.5
	Max extraction rate (m3/h)	547.9
	Max recirculation rate (m3/h)	479.8
	Extraction rate with boost (m3/h)	642
	Motor rating (W)	240
	Min noise level (dBA) (acoustic pressure)	49
	Max noise level (dBA) (acoustic pressure)	67

Noise level with Boost (dBA) (acoustic pressure)		72
Energy Efficiency		
	Annual Energy Consumption (kWh/an)	72
	Energy Efficienct Class	С
	Fluid Dynamic Efficiency	20.1
	Fluid Dynamic Efficiency Class	С
	Lighting Efficiency (lumieres)	31.3
	Lighting Efficiency Class	Α
	Grease Filtering Efficiency	81.6
	Grease Filtering Efficiency Class	С
	Power Consumption in off mode (W)	
	Power Consumption in standby mode (W)	0.27
Installation	Tower consumption in standby mode (w)	0.27
Instanation	Position of ducting outlet	Тор
	Ducting dia (mm)	150
	Ducting Adapter 150/120mm Included	Yes
	Fuse size (A)	5
		5
	Fitted 3 pin plug	-
	Total Power Load (W)	243
Dimensions		
Packed		640
	Height (mm)	640
	Width (mm)	955
	Depth (mm)	350
	Weight (kg)	15.5
Product		
	Height (excl chimney where fitted) (mm)	315
	Fascia Height Only (mm)	70
	Width (mm)	900
	Depth (mm)	500
	Weight (kg)	12.7
	Min Chimney Height (incl hood) (mm)	678
	Max Chimney Height (incl hood) (mm)	1040
	Chimney width (mm)	222
	Chimney depth (mm)	173
	Min height above hob (mm)	650
Cut	,	
Out/Housing		
	Height (mm)	-
	Width (mm)	-
	Depth (mm)	-
Product Supply Information		
	Country of origin	N/A
	Palette quantity	N/A
	Layer quantity	N/A
	No. Layers	N/A
Finishes & Volumes		
	Colour 1	Champagne
	SKU code	444443561